Optical Fibre
Preloaded Patch Panels
PRODUCT INSTALLATION GUIDE
November 2012
Optical Fibre Preloaded Patch Panels
PRODUCT INSTALLATION GUIDE
 Product References
 Part Number    Description
 N439.2B24LCMM  LANmark-OF Preloaded Patch Panel 24 LC Multimode Sliding Black
 N439.2B24LCSM  LANmark-OF Preloaded Patch Panel 24 LC Singlemode Sliding Black
  N439.2B48LCMM    LANmark-OF Preloaded Patch Panel 48 LC Multimode Sliding Black
 N439.2B48LCSM    LANmark-OF Preloaded Patch Panel 48 LC Singlemode Sliding Black
  N439.2B96LCMM    LANmark-OF Preloaded Patch Panel 96 LC Multimode Sliding Black
  N439.2B96LCSM    LANmark-OF Preloaded Patch Panel 96 LC Singlemode Sliding Black
  N439.2B24SCMM    LANmark-OF Preloaded Patch Panel 24 SC Multimode Sliding Black
  N439.2B24SCSM    LANmark-OF Preloaded Patch Panel 24 SC Singlemode Sliding Black
  N439.2B48SCMM    LANmark-OF Preloaded Patch Panel 48 SC Multimode Sliding Black
  N439.2B48SCSM    LANmark-OF Preloaded Patch Panel 48 SC Singlemode Sliding Black
 N883.2B24LCMM  LANsense Preloaded Patch Panel 24 LC MM Sliding Black
 N883.2B24LCSM  LANsense Preloaded Patch Panel 24 LC SM Sliding Black
  N883.2B48LCMM  LANsense Preloaded Patch Panel 48 LC Multimode Sliding Black
  N883.2B48LCSM  LANsense Preloaded Patch Panel 48 LC Singlemode Sliding Black
  N883.2B96LCMM  LANsense Preloaded Patch Panel 96 LC Multimode Sliding Black
  N883.2B96LCSM  LANsense Preloaded Patch Panel 96 LC Singlemode Sliding Black
  N883.2B24SCMM  LANsense Preloaded Patch Panel 24 SC Multimode Sliding Black
  N883.2B24SCSM  LANsense Preloaded Patch Panel 24 SC Singlemode Sliding Black
  N883.2B48SCMM  LANsense Preloaded Patch Panel 48 SC Multimode Sliding Black
  N883.2B48SCSM  LANsense Preloaded Patch Panel 48 SC Singlemode Sliding Black
The information contained in this document has been carefully checked and is assumed to be entirely correct
and reliable at the time of publishing. However, Nexans Cabling Solutions reserves the right to make such
changes to its products or its documentation as it deems necessary, in order to make improvements. Nexans
Cabling Solutions rejects all responsibility for the use made of its products or of its documentation.